
Aug-03

DATE SELECTION WIN/EW RESULT ODDS LEVEL CUM

01-Aug-03 TOWN CRIER WIN -1.00 -1.00
01-Aug-03 AMBRY WIN WON 11/2 5.50 4.50
01-Aug-03 DBLE WIN -1.00 3.50
02-Aug-03 BINARY FILE WIN NO BET 0.00 3.50
02-Aug-03 SALVO WIN -1.00 2.50
02-Aug-03 BALLYLIR LADY WIN -1.00 1.50
03-Aug-03 SUN BIRD EW WON 12/1 14.40 15.90
06-Aug-03 SEWNSO CHARACTER WIN NO BET 0.00 15.90
06-Aug-03 COPPLESTONE WIN -1.00 14.90
06-Aug-03 PADDY MUL WIN -1.00 13.90
07-Aug-03 TOWN CRIER WIN WON 7/2 3.50 17.40
07-Aug-03 MONTE MAYOR LAD WIN -1.00 16.40
12-Aug-03 HAIKAL WIN -1.00 15.40
12-Aug-03 GREENSMITH LANE WIN -1.00 14.40
12-Aug-03 SPANDAU WIN WON 16/1 16.00 30.40
13-Aug-03 RED RIVER REBEL WIN -1.00 29.40
16-Aug-03 STRATHCLYDE WIN -1.00 28.40
17-Aug-03 TOMTHEVIC WIN -1.00 27.40
17-Aug-03 TASS HEEL EW -2.00 25.40
19-Aug-03 POWERSCOURT WIN WON 11/2 5.50 30.90
20-Aug-03 MOST DEFINITELY WIN NO BET 0.00 30.90
20-Aug-03 ZEE ZEE TOP EW -2.00 28.90
21-Aug-03 ALLERGY EW -2.00 26.90
24-Aug-03 CELTIC THUNDER EW 2ND 6/1 0.20 27.10
24-Aug-03 MR ED EW -2.00 25.10
29-Aug-03 WEB PERCEPTIONS WIN WON 2/1 2.00 27.10
29-Aug-03 POWERSCOURT EW -2.00 25.10


